精密測定ヘッドカタログ
測定ヘッド材質：合金工具鋼（TiN コーティング）
Measuring head material: Alloy tool steel（TiN coating）
測定端子材質：窒化クロムコーティング超硬
Measuring point material: Carbide coated with chrome nitride
表面硬度：約 2200 HV
Surface hardness: about 2200 HV
Prec i s ion  Measur ing  Heads  Cata log

FT-01はダイヤルゲージ付属、FT-01-Xは付属なし
For measuring chamfer with 45°angle.
FT-01 with dial gauge, FT-01-X without dial gauge.
FM-S
FM-F
FT-01
位置決め用ストッパリング
Depth stop clamping rings & depth stop
センタリング用ホルダ
ZH  Centering holders
継足しロッド （ドライブニードル付き）
VL  Depth extensions ( with drive needle)
保護カバー
K-Cover
型式 Type L φD1 φD2
VL-02-20 20 7.5 8.0
VL-02-30 30 7.5 8.0
VL-02-40 40 7.5 8.0
VL-02-50 50 7.5 8.0
VL-02-65 65 7.5 8.0
VL-02-80 80 - 8.0
VL-02-100 100 - 8.0
VL-02-125 125 - 8.0
VL-02-150 150 - 8.0
VL-02-250 250 - 8.0
型式 Type L φD
- - -
- - -
- - -
VL-03-50 50 15.0
VL-03-65 65 15.0
VL-03-80 80 15.0
VL-03-100 100 15.0
VL-03-125 125 15.0
VL-03-150 150 15.0
VL-03-250 250 15.0
型式 Type K-Cover-02 K-Cover-03
サイズ Size ～φ40 φ40～
カバー厚み
Thickness 0.5 ㎜ 1.0 ㎜